
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

DNF 

No. 
13 
47 
62 

114 
8 

28 

Name 
Martin GBELEC 
Radek LAMICH 
Jaroslav CERVENKA 
Zdenek HRNCAL 
Jan STREDA 
Marek VRANA 

Class 
Moto3 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 

Nat. 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 

FMN 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 

Make 
FGR MOTO3 
Aprilia RS 
Cagiva 
Honda 125 GP 
Aprilia RS 125 
Aprilia 125 rs 

Tyres 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pireli 
Danlop 
Pirreli 
Pirelli 

Laps 
9 
8 
8 
7 
7 
0 

Diff 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 

Total Tm 
13:55.068 
14:00.437 
15:04.325 
13:59.316 
14:10.058 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring Ákos FEHÉR 
Race Director Tibor UHER 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

IMRC 
125 / Moto 3 
125/Moto3 CZE 

Slovakia Ring V1 3,737 km 


